PV weidinger

ESD shirt, V-neck, light gray/black, 150g/m?, M

The SafeGuard ESD shirts with black collar are very comfortable to wear on the skin thanks
to the high-quality cotton. The ESD logo is also embroidered on the left sleeve.

« Washable up to 40°C

Item no. WL35272

Model SG-TS-HGSCH-150-K20
Manufacturer SAFEGUARD
Manufacturer article no. SG-TS-HGSCH-150-K20-M
GPSR manufacturer data Weidinger GmbH

Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a
DE-82216 Gernlinden
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Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Manufacturer colour information
Colour

Gender

Typical surface resistance (Rpp)
OekoTex certified

Basic color (clothing)

Size

Sleeve length

Neckline

Features (clothing)

Material composition

Basis weight

ESD certification according to IEC 61340-5-1:2016

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL35210
WL35212
WL35272
WL35275
WL35278
WL35279
WL35280
WL35281
WL35282

PV weidinger

1 piece

1 piece

grey

light gray
grey

unisex

10° Ohm — 10’ Ohm
yes

grey

M

short sleeves

v-neck

according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the

sleeve, black collar

96% cotton, 4% carbon fiber
150 g/m?

yes

yes

Size

XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4xXL
5XL
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