

ESD shirt, V-neck, light gray/black, 150g/m², M



The SafeGuard ESD shirts with black collar are very comfortable to wear on the skin thanks to the high-quality cotton. The ESD logo is also embroidered on the left sleeve.

- Washable up to 40°C

Item no.	WL35272
Model	SG-TS-HGSCH-150-K20
Manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
Manufacturer article no.	SG-TS-HGSCH-150-K20-M
GPSR manufacturer data	Weidinger GmbH Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a DE-82216 Gernlinden

Products for the electronic industry



Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	grey
Manufacturer colour information	light gray
Colour	grey
Gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10^5 Ohm – 10^7 Ohm
OekoTex certified	yes
Basic color (clothing)	grey
Size	M
Sleeve length	short sleeves
Neckline	v-neck
Features (clothing)	according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, black collar
Material composition	96% cotton, 4% carbon fiber
Basis weight	150 g/m ²
ESD certification according to IEC 61340-5-1:2016	yes
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL35210	XS
WL35212	S
WL35272	M
WL35275	L
WL35278	XL
WL35279	XXL
WL35280	3XL
WL35281	4XL
WL35282	5XL

Products for the electronic industry

